
One-Way 
Cotract Price

$549.00
$389.00
$579.00
$399.00

One-Way 
Contract Price

$219.00
$279.00

EUGENE, OR
VANCOUVER BC, CA

Attachment B:Pricing Schedule/List
RH16004 Airline Travel Services

ANCHORAGE, AK

HONOLULU, HI
EUGENE, OR

City-Pair Unrestricted Fare - Alaska

VANCOUVER BC, CA

City-Pair Capacity Controlled - Alaska
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